

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4896/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 11/11/2005 in RP No. 2751/2005 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

BALKRISHNA SAHAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIHAR STATE HOUSING BOARD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Brajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ajay Kumar Talesara, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sharvan Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place for final hearing.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master